2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F2L-2AFE0 2023/03/26 11:20 .
L—2 BAtasRE 13:02:53

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime

5 46.981 +1.807 13:06:57.812

(2-3-5) TshE 6 45.278 +0.104  13:07:43.090

1 49.319 +4.521  13:03:43.471 7 45.850 +0.676  13:08:28.940

2 44,913 +0.115 13:04:28.384 8 45.349 +0.175 13:09:14.289

3 46.915 +2.117 13:05:15.299 9 45.320 +0.146 13:09:59.609

4 44.798 13:06:00.097

5 46.103 +1.305  13:06:46.200

6 45.211 +0.413  13:07:31.411

7 48.233 +3.435  13:08:19.644

8 45.340 +0.542  13:09:04.984

9 45.461 +0.663  13:09:50.445

10 45.356 +0.558  13:10:35.801
(2-3-8) L ¢

1 49.365 +4.782  13:03:42.564

2 44.683 +0.100 13:04:27.247

3 47.067 +2.484  13:05:14.314

4 44.583 13:05:58.897

5 48.370 +3.787 13:06:47.267

6 44.950 +0.367  13:07:32.217

7 49.754 +5.171  13:08:21.971

8 45.621 +1.038  13:09:07.592

9 44.857 +0.274  13:09:52.449

10 44.709 +0.126  13:10:37.158

(2-310) 1ELEH

1 49.260 4252 13:03:48.973
2 45,241 +0.233  13:04:34.214
3 45.392 +0.384  13:05:19.606
4 45.091 +0.083  13:06:04.697
5 45.282 +0.274  13:06:49.979
6 45.256 +0.248  13:07:35.235
7 47.601 +2.593  13:08:22.836
8 45.178 +0.170  13:09:08.014
9 45.090 +0.082  13:09:53.104

10 45,008 13:10:38.112

(2-3-3) bt
1 48.099 +2.623  13:03:45.186
2 45.715 +0.239  13:04:30.901
3 46.230 +0.754 13:05:17.131
4 45.881 +0.405  13:06:03.012
5 46.172 +0.696  13:06:49.184
6 45.667 +0.191 13:07:34.851
7 49.223 +3.747  13:08:24.074
8 45.476 13:09:09.550
9 45.673 +0.197  13:09:55.223

10 45.602 +0.126  13:10:40.825

(2-3-9) [ZLLY
1 50.198 4999 13:03:51.213
2 1:05.294 +20.095  13:04:56.507
3 48.650 +3.451  13:05:45.157
4 54.021 +8.822  13:06:39.178
5 45,199 13:07:24.377
6 45.306 +0.107  13:08:09.683
7 45.283 +0.084  13:08:54.966
8 45.440 +0.241  13:09:40.406
9 45.484 +0.285  13:10:25.890

10 45.362 +0.163  13:11:11.252

(2-3-1) 2L\UL

1 54.823 +9.649 13:03:53.113

2 45.174 13:04:38.287

3 47.083 +1.909 13:05:25.370

4 45.461 +0.287 13:06:10.831
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